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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Disclaimer Statement 免責聲明
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•帚本簡報及同時發佈之相關訊息所提及之前瞻性資
訊︽係本公司基於公司資料及整體經濟發展現況所
得之資訊〈
•帚此類����������������������������������前瞻性資訊將受風險︾不確定性與推論所影
響︽部份將超出我們的控制之外︽實際結果可能與
這些前瞻性資訊大不相同〈其原因可能來自於各種
因素︽包括但不限於原物料成本增加︾市場需求︽
各種政策法令與金融經濟現況之改變以及其他非本
公司所能控制之風險等因素〈
•帚本簡報資料中所提供之資訊並未明示或暗示的表
達或保證其具有正確性︾完整性︾或可靠性︽亦不
代表本公司︾產業狀況或後續重大發展的完整論述
論〈對未來的展望︽反應本公司截至目前為止對於
未來的看法對於這些看法︽未來若有任何變更或調
整時︽�本公司�並不保證本簡報資料之正確性︽
且不負有更新或修正本簡報資料內容之責任〈
•帚此簡報及其內容未經本公司書面許可︽任何第三
者不得任意取用〈

•This presentation contains forward looking statements which are 
estimated based on the current status of Prince Housing & 
Development Corp and general economic conditions. The forward 
looking statements involve certain risks and uncertainties that could 
cause actual results to differ materially from those contained in the 
forward looking statements. Potential risks and uncertainties include 
such factors as general economic conditions, foreign exchange 
fluctuations, rising costs of raw materials, competitive products and 
pricing pressures and regulatory developments.

•Forward-looking statements involve significant risks and 
uncertainties, should not be read as guarantees of future performance 
or results, and will not necessarily be accurate indications of whether 
or not such results will be achieved.
 
•Prince Housing & Development Corp. expressly disclaims any 
obligation to review, update or correct these materials after the date 
thereof. Prince Housing & Development Corp. may update, amend, 
supplement or otherwise alter the information contained in any such 
materials by subsequent presentations, reports, filings, or other 
means without notice. This presentation may not be stored, copied, 
distributed, transmitted, 
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Company Overview 公司營運狀況

1973 1991 1997 2004 2013

Ticker：2511TT                           Capital：NTD16.1 billion  
2013Revenue：NTD17.24 billion    Total Asset：NTD52.77billion 

Founded in Taiwan 
Capital NT$150million

Go Public in Taiwan 
stock market

Investment Hotel 
Business

Sign Taipei City Hall Bus Terminal BOT Contract    
Sign NTU Dorm BOT Contract                         
Sign National NCKU Dorm BOT Contract

2010

PHD  Revenue 
exceeded 10 billion

1973 Tainan/Taipei 

1978 Taichung 

 1979 Kaohsiung

intro4
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Construction  Real  Estate 不動產暨營建
• Ta Chen Construction & Engineering Corp. 大成工程
• Cheng Shi Construction 誠實營造
• Prince Security 太子保全

Hotel 飯店
• Howard Beach Resort , Kenting 墾丁福華
• Splendor Hotel , Taichung 台中金典酒店
• Chenda Suites , Tainan 成大會館
• W Taipei Hotel , Taipei 

Fixed Incomes & BOT  收益型不動產
• Dormitory of NCKU , Tainan 成大學生宿舍
• Dormitory of NTU , Taipei 台灣大學生宿舍
• Taipei City Bus Terminal BOT Project 台北市市府轉運站

Prince Housing & Development Corp.5

Investment Subsidiaries 轉投資事業群營運

Investment Subsidiaries
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Project 巴士轉運站 統⼀一阪急百貨 W Taipei Hotel
Floor 1F & B4~B5 B2~7F 8F~31F

Operation mode Operating Rent out Rent out
Proprietor 統一開發 統⼀一百華 時代國際

 Ownership% 30% 0% 100%
Estimated Revenue(million) 30 0 100

Investment Subsidiaries 轉投資事業群營運

Investment Subsidiaries

Site Area 16,280 M2                Total 
Floor Area 144,037M2

20%

30%

20%

30%

OOwwnneerrsshhiipp  %%

太子建設
統一超商
統一企業
統一國際

PDC

SPC「PDC統一開發  
CChhaarrtteerreedd  ppeerriioodd  5500年

6
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Time Square International
lManagement Support
lIncentive fee & Base fee

lPDC -Lease Floor area to W Hotel
lPDC- Revenue Base

100% Investment 30%Investment

pay royalties pay the rent 

太子建設營收來源：
l100%W Hotel  
l30%  統一開發

Investment Subsidiaries

Investment Subsidiaries 轉投資事業群營運

PDC
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

BOT Income Properties  
NTU.BOT︾NCKU.BOT

Revenue Operating Expenses Net Income

NTU     370M
NCKU  130M

NTU     240M
NCKU  100M

NTU      130M
NCKU     30M

500 M       -            340 M         =           160 M

2008              
Sep. Started Operating

PHD Own Funds「                
NTU 46% \ NCKU 39%

Bank Long「                            
NTU 54%  \ NCKU 61%

2005         
Mar. 台大 signed       
May. 成大 signed

Chartered period「                                
台大47Y                        
成大35Y

Estimated Net income 

Investment Subsidiaries

Investment Subsidiaries 轉投資事業群營運
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2040                 2052         
成功大學                         台灣大學 
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data

台北公司

(台北市\新北市\桃園縣)

(新竹縣市)

台中公司

(台中市\彰化縣\南投縣)

台南公司

(台南市\高雄市)

Residential Project Area 
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data10

Residential Project Area -Taipei
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data11

Residential Project AreTaichung 
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data12

Residential Project Area-Tainan
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

0

5

10

15
13.00

3.00
1.50

3.00
1.80

2.50

4.50 1.80

3.10

2014

2015

2016

Taipei Branch Taichung Branch Tainan Branch

Expressed in billion of New Taiwan dollars

13 Financial Data
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.14

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data

0

8

15

23

30

6.95 2.75

21.70

Taipei
Taichung

Tainan

Expressed in billion of New Taiwan dollars

Land Bank estimated house market value
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

營收暨財務狀況  Financial Statements

15 Financial Data

內湖潭美段
Taipei City
NT$ 6.79 billion
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.16 Financial Data

太子雲鼎
New Taipei City
NT$ 2.98 billion
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.17 Financial Data

太子馥3
Taoyuan County
NT$ 2.12 billion

林口力行段
New Taipei City
NT$ 2.61 billion
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.18 Financial Data

景雲現
Taichung City
NT$ 1.95 billion

青峰景
Taichung City
NT$ 1.44 billion
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.19 Financial Data

金義興重劃案
Kaosuigung City
NT$ 2.16 billion
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data20

百萬  % 百萬  % 百萬  % 百萬  % 百萬  %
在建工程     2,971        6       2,040        4      931      46    2,954            6        17        1
營建用地     8,716      17       8,559      18      157        2  10,153          21 -1,437 -    14
待出售房地產     2,097        4       1,598        3      499      31    1,679            3      418      25
預付土地購置款     1,343        3          163        0   1,180    724       162            0   1,181    729
其他        749        1          730        1        19        3       575            1      174      30

存貨小計   15,876      30     13,090      27   2,786      21  15,523          32      353        2
現金及其他流動資產   12,573      24     10,836      22   1,737      16    9,974          21   2,599      26
基金及投資     5,325      10       4,909      10      416        8    4,548            9      777      17
總資產   52,772    100     48,891    100   3,881        8  48,424        100   4,348        9
總借款   22,690      43     22,262      46      428        2  22,262          46      428        2
預收款項     3,171        6       1,698        3   1,473      87    2,331            5      840      36
總負債   34,198      65     31,759      65   2,439        8  31,091          64   3,107      10
股東權益   18,574      35     17,132      35   1,442        8  17,334          36   1,240        7
負債比

差異2012(GAAP)2013 2012 差異

64.96%64.80% 64.21%

Expressed in million of NT dollars
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data21

Note:Change to IFRS Accounting Principles in 2013 
Expressed in million of NT dollars

百萬  % 百萬  % 百萬  % 百萬  % 百萬  %
營業收入   17,242    100     25,630    100 - 8,388 -   33  14,658        100   2,584      18
營業成本 -12,543 -    73 -  15,411 -    60   2,868 -   19 -  9,984 -        68 -2,559      26
營業毛利     4,699      27     10,219      40 - 5,520 -   54    4,674          32        25        1
營業費用 -  2,680 -    16 -    3,316 -    13      636 -   19 -  2,784 -        19      104 -      4
營業利益     2,019      12       6,903      27 - 4,884 -   71    1,890          13      129        7
稅前淨利     1,731      10       6,847      27 - 5,116 -   75    1,819          12 -     88 -      5
本期淨利     1,635        9       6,577      26 - 4,942 -   75    1,776          12 -   141 -      8
每股盈餘
每股淨值
股東權益報酬率

14.51
10.24%

2012(GAAP) 差異

1.541.3 5.17

2013 2012 差異

8.80% 38.39%
14.14 14.34
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data

43%

35%

3%

15%
3%1%

太⼦子本業
營造廠
保全物管
飯店
收益性不動產
其他

22

Expressed in millionNT dollars

Operating Revenue 2013Y
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data

-800
-400

0
400
800

1,200

1,600

2,000

太子本業
營造廠

保全物管
飯店

收益性不動產
其他

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
23

Expressed in millionNT dollars

Net Income beforeTax 2013Y
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data

W Hotel Taipei in 2013 Competitor Set Results

0

2,500

5,000

7,500

10,000

W Hotel Grand Hyatt Le Meridien Sheraton The Regent Far Estern Plaza The Westin
0

40,000

80,000

120,000

160,000

200,000
9,539

7,144

9,538

6,092 5,708
6,951

6,226118,681 117,468

45,869

175,106
149,522

88,775
72,405

24

Average Room Rate No.of Rooms Occupied
Expressed in million of NT dollars
Reference:Tourism Bureau
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data

W Hotel Taipei in 2013 Competitor  Set Results

0%

23%

45%

68%

90%

W Hotel Grand Hyatt Le Meridien Sheraton The Regent Far Estern Plaza The Westin
0

800

1,600

2,400

3,200

4,000

2,116 1,918
1,377

2,814 3,153

1,597 1,293

80.28%
67.79%

78.54%
69.73%

76.14%

57.91%
68.88%

25

Occupancy Rate Total Revenue
Expressed in million of NT dollars
Reference:Tourism Bureau
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data

W Hotel Taipei in 2013 Geographic Source

26

21.22%

21.12%

17.72%

12.61%

9.01%

5.41%
3.60%

9.31%
中國
港澳地區
美洲地區
台灣
新加坡
歐洲地區
⽇日本
其他
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data

Dividend Policy

0

0.60

1.20

1.80

0.30
0.20

0.90

0.50
0.50

0.30

0.30
0.40

0.90

1.00
1.00

0.30

2007
2008

2009
2010

2011
2012

2013現⾦金股利 股票股利
27

Expressed in NT dollars
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Financial Data 營收暨財務狀況

Financial Data

Dividend Policy

0%

38%

75%

113%

150%

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
0

0.63

1.25

1.88

2.50

1.58

0.43
0

0.65

2.22 2.20
1.54 1.30

82%

140%

0%

92%
81%

68%

97%

68%

股利配發率 EPS
28
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Future Strategy 未來營運方針

Future Strategy29
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

Tainan Group Members 台南幫成員

Tainan 
Group

 太子建設
2511.tw

台南紡織
1440.tw

環球水泥 
1104.tw

統一企業
1216.tw

統一超商 
2912.tw

台灣神隆 
1789.tw

南帝化工 
2108.tw

統一實業
9907.tw

intro30
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Prince Housing & Development Corp.

感謝你的聆聽與⽀支持
Prince Housing & Development Corp.
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